

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA :
HYDERABAD

MAIn8N CASE NO: C.C. Nos.144 and 145 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3.	20.02.2026	<u>JSR,J</u> Ms.T.Dhanalaxmi, learned counsel, representing on behalf of Mr.G.Narayana, learned counsel, submits that they are having instructions to appear on behalf of respondent No.3 and seeks two weeks time. At her request, post on 06.03.2026. JSR,J pgp	

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE